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
5. EM 3.6283.

860 Auto Miscellaneous

FOR SALE: Motor out or a 41
Chev. exc. cond. Ph. Monitor
2316.

862 House Troilers

THE BEST BUYS
In Fine Mobile Homes

Vagabond " Shult - ABC
nasnua - ureal L,aices lerry,
16' to 50'. Furniture, cars it
pickups taken in trade.

JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
2640 Portland Rd. EM
LATE model car to trade for

late model trailer house or I1,
ton truck. Nitea EM2-3732- .

FOR SALE: 20 Universal trail,
er house, sleeps 4, EM

1957 CARDINAL 18" trailer,
sleeps 4. A bargain. See 2465
Wooddale Ave. EM

1955 ROLLOHOME, 40 ft., sleept
iV iikc new, complete wttn
awning, on trailer lot In Sa-

lem's best park. Call EM
St make offer.

WPeopleYChoice
New 1937 Blltmore Mobile Hornet

NOW ON DISPLAY
See Them Today!

WILL take in trade furniture.
car equities or whatSickups

RON'S TRAILER SALES

Comer of Center & Church
East of Meier it Frank

Open Evenings EM

TRAILER TOWING
Ore. Wash Cal.

JAYHAWK TRAILER CONVOY
2640 Portland Rd. EM
1952 26' Jayllnc trailer, 845 E.

McGilcriSt. EM 2.1668.
33 FT. all mod. trailer house.

Must sell cheap. Inq. Heed'f
Trailer Court. Across from
Paulus Bros. Cannery.

900 Display Class.

Is the Place

EAST

family room, double garage,

REAL ESTATE

PHONE EM

Rudy Cataba

and 2 up. spacious living and

Torvend EM 33632. Ralph Maddy

BI.KS. NORTH OF PINE ST.

huilder's own QUALITY built

CO., REALTORS

Ph.: EM or EM

m
30 ACRE FARM Will trade for

Salem home. Farm located on

Saved highway. Also on river,
home. Approx. 20

acres in cultivation. For more
information.
CALL O V.. HUME Eve. Ph.
EM

MOVING FROM SALEM
Owner reduces price to $ii 500.
3 bdrms living rm family
size dining room, bath, kitch-
en, nook, basmt., sawdust
furnace. 50 x 138 lot, near
South High and Leslie. Terms
can be arranged
CALL RON HUDK1NS Eve.
rtl. EM

THIS ABSENTEE OWNER
really wants to sell, will

reasonable cash offer on
this attractive 2 bdrm. home
in N Salem. Wall to wall
carpet in liv. and din, rms.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM 3 8835

SUNDAY 2:00 TO 5:00 P.M.

2960 ISLAND VIEW

Ph.: EM or EM

5 . loan, t y2
Buying - Sluilding

PH. EM

$700 Down $01 Month buya you
one oi me ncaicsi nine nomes
in Kelzer. Located on a nice
street. 2' Nocks to schools
and shopping. j block to bus.
Only 3 yrs. old. Han living
room, dining room, kitchen. 2
bedrooms, nice bath, attached
garage w 1th storage space.
Nice yard with shrubs and
lawn In fine condition. A real
opportunity. Call Dean Klarr
KM Home phone EM

Wnuld you trade your acreage
acres for a nice 2 bed-

room suburban home near
stores and transportation? Ask-
ing $11,500. Call Dale Rayhurn
KM 4 HA75 or Eve. and Sun.
call KM

room enough for one, 3 hdrnis

and with large living &

Ph. EM

Ph.: FM or EM

GO OUT NO. COMMKRC1AL 3
TO RIVIERA DIST.

WATCH FOR SIGNS

NEW DISTRICT QUALITY HOME.
ROY TODD REALTOR

FARMER WANTED 80 acres with 70 cultivated. All equipped
with everything needed. Very good 7 rm. home, large barn,
double garage, 2 machine sheds. 15 acres good strawberries,
Irrigation equipment, 8 cabins for pickers. This Is a full time
farm and ready to go. Owner might consider trade. Price
$24,000 with $10,000 dn. Call Mr. Todd.

You'll see the difference In the

125 foot frontage on a busy
street. Close to the city cen-
ter. Large 4 bedroom home
with full basement. Ideal for
an office or small shop. Low
price of $10,500. $2,500 down
and balance on very easy
terms.

Sec Bon CLEARY
Eves. EM

Don Dowkt&Pt

320 Court ptLE? 4 Mfy
3 BDRMS. remodeled, $5,500

$500 dn $50 per mo. Inq. 13

Mill. EM

CLOSING estate, small house
and one acre, Frutlland dist.
EM

3 BDRM. HOUSE
ON 2 ACRES

$3,050. 2 bdrm. (possible 3rd,
home, enclosed back yard,near bus. school & store. Easyterms arr. EM

'S

This Is a Whopper
Grade A Dairy farm. 2239 lbs.

quota, near ue L,aite. r uuy
stocked and equipped. Monthly
milk check about $1,000.

cash will handle. Bal. ;
of monthly milk check. Call
Rich L. heimann. Eve. ph:
EM

Swede District
Located 5 blocks from school.

3 bedroom, nice living and
dining area, large picture win-
dow, hardwood floor, ml furn-
ace, tiled bath. attractive
yard, good 56 ft. 6" case well.
Consider taking in small car
or pickup. Total price $1050.
Call Lucas Eve. ph: EM

Outstanding! $1350
Down payment plus required

loan costs buys this new 3
hedroom beauty. Built in range
and oven. Beautiful birch
kitchen with nook. Separate
dining room. Fireplace. jbaths. F.H A. construction. Ex-
cellent location south. Paved
sts., walks and curbs. See this
real soon. Call Johnson. Eve.
ph: EM

REAL ESTATE

201 S. High Ph: EM

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Let us solve your h mil needa.

To Buy, Sell or Rent Call
Ph. EM 1211 Edge water
Ph. 4 2710So. Comm'l.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
WEI L hulll house, lot x

156'. Alley in rear at 060 Mill.
1st floor 2 bdrm., liv. & din.
rm.. kit., hath, util. Open
stairway in Igc entrance hall.
2nd floor 2 room apt., Igc.
storage room balh. Gar
A fruit house combined. H. B
Hot brock, 1330 N. 4th. EM

S. E. Near 22nd St.
A good house, well built and

lust 2 yrs. old. 2 Bdrins, LR.
& Car. This place

has had good care. Lawn &
Flowers. Price $8,500 with
ii.qou aonn.

4 Bdrm. 2 up and 2 down. LR
v. Hh flrepl. New wall to w all
carpel. DR. Kit.. Banem't A
Fur. Gar. Yard partlv fenced
East. Price $10,500 with $1,500
tlown.

Rural Living
Good Willamette soil. East of

town, 15 A. with older house,
barn. & fruit trees. Verv nice
place to live. Price $18,500. ,

Lmcoln Park Addition where we
have several houses ready or
will build to suit. See

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL K STATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE; LOANS
EM 3 0217 KVKS: KM or

KM

FOR SALE: May be moved or
purchased for salvage mater-
ials. See l'j story home at
12:t0 S. High. & submit your
olier to Calvary Baptist
Church. For further info, con-
tact anvone at the following
ph KM EM 3 4800.
KM

LARGE lot, small house, need-
ing repair in citv North. Total
cash price $1780. Olaf Tbon-sta-

Real Estate 011 N. Capi-
tol St. Ph. EM

LIBERTY GARDENS ADD.
New, very nice. 3 bdrm.. dhl.
gar., lg liv. rm.. flrepl d.
rm nook, la baths, utility.
EM 2 0108.

FAMILY HOME
Plenty of space in this 4 bed-

room home, for growing chil-
dren. Wood burning fireplace.
Oil FA, Heat. Nice utility
w ired lor washer-drye- Ap-

proximate 2 acres of ground.
Walnuts Prunes. Filberts. Ap-
ples and Cherries & Strawber-
ries. Good garden spot. Chick-
en house. Near School. $12,500.
Call Faye Seat EM

Don Doucktcm

3S0 Court Ph. EM

DO YOU own furniture' Whv
lent? When vou can buy nice
home, nothing down and pay-
ments less than rent. Several
to cliooe from. Owner pic
Y)

BY OWNER: For sale, or trade
for acreage 3 bdrm. house
Separate dining rm. close to
bus. KM 3 3473.

FOR SALE or rent or trade for
property in Portland. 2 bdrm
house, "bath, large liv rm
fireplace, din. rm., kitchen,
utilitv Full hsint , with cil
furnace carport, verv nice
vard Phone Salem KM
day or eve.

EAST ENGL

Xenf 2 Wr-- me. la luing
txniM w tbh firewl, F A Oil
furnace Dimmt rm kitchen
u it nk ity rm. A-
ttached garage Nice lawn Out
of town owner savs "Sell "
Price $9 7'H, Ask for Fd
Schroder Ph FM Eve-

nings EM 3 7815.

Oiviron Development
(mmanv ( Realtors)

318 N. CHURCH PH. EM

PHONE EM

TO TLACE AD

808 Lots For Sale

EXCEPTIONALLY nice corner
lot. wide paved street, re-
stricted area, beautiful sur-

roundings, low taxes, EM
or EM

810 Farms For Sola

AN EXCELLENT GRASS LAND
FARM with 600 A. in cultiva
tion, 480 A. in grass, 120 A. in
Grain. Has springs, creek.
This farm is fenced and cross
fenced. Would make a good
came ann sneep . Has
older 4 bdrm. farm house and
barn with storage for 160 tons
oi nav. orain elevators, ju x
100 Machine shed. Owner will
sell all or part. Also, consider
trade-in- . Total price $135,000.
Call Edith Anderson, Eve. EM

WANTED
40 ACRE FARM WANTED by

owner of attractive suburban
home with 7J A. of produc-
tive soil, fruit trees, gardenarea. Would like to have berry
producing land and general
farming. Will trade. Their Sa-
lem suburban propertv sells
for $L'8.500. Call Chet Nelson,
Eve. EM

Nelson & Nelson
Realtors

15D0 S. Commercial EM

BY OWNER -
AM leaving. Will sell 10 to 15

acre tracts close to 4 Corners.
Will make good investment.
EM

Suburban South
Almost 2 acres of fruit & nut

trees with good 2 bedrm home.
Wonderful vicw $B900. $1000
down.

Suburban East
2 acres on Lancaster Dr. with

attractive 2 bedrm home. Near
subdivision. Price $11,500.

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN .1. DANN, REALTOR

367 N. High EM43482 EM21533
Eve EM430 EM27401 EM2D723

100 H0CATI0N
Size 10 Acres.
Location North 2 Miles.
House 2 Years Good.
Garage Double,
Firenlace Yes.
Trees Large FiriWalnut
School lj Mile.
Crop 4lj A. Strawberries
Soil Will. Silt. Best.
Future Should bring good re

turn as suoaivision, oniy anout
j mile from State Farm

Mutual Development. Price
only $21,500.

See JIM BRASllER
Eves. EM

Don Douctdoit

320 Court Ph EM

ATTENTION:
DAIRYMEN!

We have just listed one of the
nicest lHtt acre dairv I arms
this country. 100 milk cows. 20

earl1n2s. All eauioment noes.
2 houses. Gross income for
last vear was $47,000. NOW
PRICE is $15,000 down and
halance on easv terms. Illness
forces sale. Call Mel Potts.
EM Or EM

A SHOW PLACE. 14 acres Just
8 miles from town. Has a nice
home and outbuildings. Call
Verle Landreth. EM 4 0966, or

FIVE ACRES with beautiful
buildings and all brick to boot
Call John Allison EM
Or EM

WE HAVE A FEW NEW
HOMES THAT ONLY $500
DOWN WILL HANDLE. CALL
t,l

&

; REALTY

BRANCH OF COLBATH
LAND CO.

4020 N. River Rd. Ph. EM 4 0966
or fcM

812 Exch Real Estate

SELL OR TRADE
For Salem Home

Modern. Ranch stvle, 3 brdrm
home, vr. old. neve home
dist 4P3R Washington. Mil-
waukee, Oie., or phone Oliver,

815 Coast Property
A LIVING WITH THE PRICE

OF A HOME
Sunny Grants pn ts calling

you. on Redwood
Highway is a Drive-I- n Res-
taurant fully equipped. A

Home goes with it.
2 acres concrete irrigation
Fruit trees, berries, barn,chicken house. Home has ltv.
room 20 x 12. kit. 10x12. t bed-
room 12x20. other 12x14. Lath
A- pla.stered. 6 yrs. old.' Own
welt. elec. pump. Business op-
portunity causes bargain $15..
500.

A JOY TO OWN

Seeing is believing. $15,000 net
annuallv. We can prove it S:x
luxurious LotKet'es P'us own-
ers home All have fireplace
Hud electric heat. Home h.tf
POft so. ('. Cost 12 tX) to build
Home is 2 years old Cottages
3 vears oid Aver, total morlh
y expense irOO. Anprox 2

acres, adjoining S'ate Park
Sntendid beach A marine
view. Will accept tine home
or acreage n trade rt part
payment, iisu.inv.

OCEANFRONT MOTEL
Ocean View' from 15 rental.

Fireplaces in 13 rentals. Sen
a rate Home. ? bedroom in
c n iimodate from 4 to 10

people . rl aceo. or
Motel in valley. Looted

ir prosperous coast citv. 0

LARRY E. MOORE

REALTOR
OPEN SEVKN DAYS A

WKKK
9 A M. TO 6 P.M.
Ol'KAM.AKK. 0RK.

I'HONK DKI.AKE 3604.
"CATFWAY TO THE

MIRACLE MILES '

918 Wonted, Reol Estate

FA MIL, itn 7 or more
Mrm, hr.r",. ry ,nbun.Lai dn. pm L EM 90o HUr

NO LOAM COSTS

$70 MO. INCLUDES PRINC
INT.. TAXES, FINE INS . ON
THIS MODERN 1.200 SO. IT.
3 BDILM. HOUSE ON LARHE
LOT WITH WIDE PAVLD
STREET. PRICE ill.MO -r-

miVt OUT STATE ST. TO
45TH ST. HOUSE NO. .t:!.1.

KEY AT 4510 STATE ST. PH.
EM

WE ALSO HAVK A 2 BDRM.

HOUSE AT 2B0 KENWOOD
AVE. FOR ONLY $400

DOWN AND $70 MO.

PRICE $8,650.

HR OWNERI Glen Woonry will
pay top price foi your (urn
& .ppjiance, fc.l

BY OWNER, very nice 2 hdrm.
home. So. Salem. 145(1 duun
153 mo jH'JjO total. EM

$150 Down $35 a Month
BtIVS this RUGGED but

North. Lot 90x16:1. I.1V5U

E. A. McCilaudm, Rllr.
$.15 N. HlKh EM 2161 EM

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm custom built home

choice location. EM

TOR RENT or sale. 2 bdrm.,
North. KM

OWNER leaving state: 3 bdrm.,
lg. Ijv. rm. with fireplace, din.
rm., new birch kit., bbin't..
new oil furnace. skip Hi eh

eh.. Z skips Let. He Jr., 6 blki.
McKinley. KM 2 2515.

$6,750.00
Buys a mod. house of 2 Rdrms,

L.R.. KU-- Large Utility Ittn
A Gar. Built on a hall acre
lot. $750 down paym't with $60

per mo.

$7,500.00
Buvi house in Keizer DM.

1(1 pet. down $65 per inn, Thus
Is a good house with 2 Udrms,
L.R., Kit., also Gar. 60' X 132'
Lot and Real Garden toil.

Je have a swell new home In
Lincoln Park Add. 3 fldrmi.
V.i Baths, L.n., D R . Kit. V

Inside Utility, Double Gar.
This home has Hdv.d. floors, 2

Firepls. Lincoln Park where
the streets are paved, curbs
A sidewalks, drainage system
and a great water supplv.
Price 13,000 with 20 pet. down.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Build
REAL ESTATE INSURANC.

MUKTUAUK LOANS
PH. EM Eves: EM

or EM
ron SALEBy owner

house In Englewood District.
Corner lot 700 N. lfilh St.
Phone EM for Appoint-
ment.

toil SAl.K: NcwVhrirm. housed
also Inrgc family home or will
rent with out Ion to buy, Keler
dist. Also for rent IS A. pear
orchard 3 no W. Chemawa Rd.
EM 4JM77.

tM ALL clean 2 bdrm.- home,
14.050 full price. $150 rin

mo. EM after 6i47.50 end.
ENGLEWOOD, 4 sr. old 4 bdrm.

home. Owner EM
NEW 3 bdrma.. In Nnrthgale

Ann. 2500 tagewooa. t.n

DAYL1TE BASEMENT
Let us show vou this spacious.

well planned 3 bedroom home,
entry nan, Living room, uin
Ing room it family room.
Large kitchen with nook, built-i-

range and oven. 2 fire-
places, 2 baths, Ios or stor-
age. Parly room in basement.
Large utility. Double garage.
All this for $21,500.

To See Call GEORGE REED
Eves. EM

Dou DotujldoH

820 Court Ph. EM

BY OWNER: Kingwood Heights.
3 bdrm., full bun t tile hath.
2 fireplaces. Unobstructed
view, large natln, Inndscaped.
$16,000. Ph. KM

F.H. A. TRADE
NEW S bdrm.. So., fireplace,

ritil. carport, FHA. appraised
$11,000 with ll.ti.W down or will
take in all amount rl cash &
v Imlever vnu have 'n trade
4;07 Pauline Ave. EM

CELL equity in new 3 bdrm
home A take over contract
EM alter6 wk. days

2660 BLUFF
FAM. kit., party rm., S flrepl..

o cis oiuinning, r..M
Y OWNEir$70Otimynnew J

bdrm. home in lovelv n t u
residential dist. EM 3 tkl"2.

$1,000 DOWN
NEW 3 hdrm. home North, nice

location. fcM 4

BY BUILDF.R

JUST completed 3 bdrm. home.
Finistied davligiit basement. 2

fireplaces. 2 baths, double ga-

rage, di.thu a!Ipr. East c
See this beautiful borne at 2010
S Church St. between

and Visla Ave. Call EM

T BDRM home would contider
Ute model cur. Int. or trailer
houe in trade. Pav cash dif-
ference For more inform
EM 4 !25.

ton SALE 3tW n." h 0017510
Brownmg EMr

TRADE
SOUTH: New view 3 l.nP

home, dm rm bath h 'j 2

Irnlj , plroom dhl n!.trt garage. $16,750. EM

WILL SACRIFICE wetlbuilt
ne.vlv dec 2 bdrm, hone
HdM d. floors, pi! urn see, c
rage. util. rm. EM 4 6j20 after
6 p in.

802 But. I In cr. ma Prop,

OR SALE bv oner CALM A R

COURT 3. bdrm furn
houses. I, 3 Mrm. (urn h
1. 3 bdrm. unfurn hc Kiel
lent Fervtal inainc. KM 2 614!)
or L 01 2 6?S

MOTEL

Only one Iikc this In Orrgin-- -

large niotei with tne ytxi a
design. This court w ill sWurw-a-

excellent return on or m
veslinent. No phone oiiormn-tio-

on this pronerty. di
and ak for Ralph Mwejdj --

list price $175,000.

Otaart & Calata
REALTORS

FAMILIES ARE FUN and here's

nome. in m lovciy new amnci close in. wun pavea streets,
curbs, city water and sewer, and TREES. Srparatc entry. Din-

ing room. Attractive large living room with fireplace. Beauti-
ful SENWOOD kitchen and nook. FAMILY ROOM with unique
fireplace and beam ceilings. Also 3 lovely bedrooms. I'j h.iths,
dhlr. garage. Lois of closets and storage. SEE and COM-
PARE this truly fine home built by Leonard Ryan.

ONLY '$17,500.00
EDNA MORGAN WILL SHOW

JLVhfi i ftlNti jnur family 3 hrdrms., corner brick
room, lame utility. Wall to wail cametlnir in livinz rm .

hall and 3 hdrnis. Swimming pool 20 x 40 fenced. Unique out-
door fireplace, fruit and shrubs. All this for $14,250 with

down. Owner might consider trade for house In town.
Call Mis. Graham.

ATTENTION INVESTORS ft1 j acres with fronlage on North Pnrt- -

iana no. ana ranroafl. Mas uvern aim nome now. f.xceneni
for future development Brlter investigate. Can be bought on
good terms. Call Mr. Elhng.

SOUTH, CLOSE IN 3 bdrm neat
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